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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 8  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Carlson, Whitney           9 Carrington               25.99Q
  2 Vogel, Krista             10 Kulm                     26.39Q
  3 Rapp, Courtney             9 Dickinson Trinity        26.77q
  4 Juntenun, Katie           11 Bowman                   26.90q
  5 Melaas, Jill              12 Garrison/Max             27.42
  6 Bernstein, Jamie          11 Kindred                  27.48
  7 Gallagher, Jodi            8 Drayton/St.              27.93
Heat  2
  1 Wolfe, Kayla              11 Harvey                   25.87Q
  2 Olson, Kelly              12 Minot Ryan               26.87Q
  3 Reiner, Josie              8 Strasburg                27.07
  4 Morlock, Amy              10 Hazen                    27.29
  5 Chizek, Tara              10 Central Cass             27.68
  6 Hollekim, Ashley          11 Stanley                  27.96
Heat  3
  1 Hammond, Amy              11 Beach                    25.99Q
  2 Palczewski, Megan          9 Bowman                   26.86Q
  3 Perkerewicz, Amanda       11 Washburn                 26.99
  4 Gillett, Kirstie           8 Dakota Prairie           27.46
  5 Kudrna, Mickallyn         10 Dickinson Trinity        27.65
  6 Parisian, Megan           12 Watford City             27.82
Event 8  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division B
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Wolfe, Kayla              11 Harvey                   25.87Q  2
  2 Carlson, Whitney           9 Carrington               25.99Q  1
  2 Hammond, Amy              11 Beach                    25.99Q  3
  4 Vogel, Krista             10 Kulm                     26.39Q  1
  5 Palczewski, Megan          9 Bowman                   26.86Q  3
  6 Olson, Kelly              12 Minot Ryan               26.87Q  2
  7 Rapp, Courtney             9 Dickinson Trinity        26.77q  1
  8 Juntenun, Katie           11 Bowman                   26.90q  1
  9 Perkerewicz, Amanda       11 Washburn                 26.99   3
 10 Reiner, Josie              8 Strasburg                27.07   2
 11 Morlock, Amy              10 Hazen                    27.29   2
 12 Melaas, Jill              12 Garrison/Max             27.42   1
 13 Gillett, Kirstie           8 Dakota Prairie           27.46   3
 14 Bernstein, Jamie          11 Kindred                  27.48   1
 15 Kudrna, Mickallyn         10 Dickinson Trinity        27.65   3
 16 Chizek, Tara              10 Central Cass             27.68   2
 17 Parisian, Megan           12 Watford City             27.82   3
 18 Gallagher, Jodi            8 Drayton/St.              27.93   1
 19 Hollekim, Ashley          11 Stanley                  27.96   2


